
State Province Country County/subsection Coordinator Name Email

Alabama USA

Alaska USA

Arizona USA

Arkansas USA

California USA Greater Los Angeles David Weidman david@davidweidman.com 

California USA

Riverside, Imperial, San Bernardino 

Counties Susan Ireland s.ireland.ivcrc@gmail.com 

California USA

Alameda, Alpine, Amador, Butte, 

Calaveras, Colusa, Contra Costa, Del 

Norte, El Dorado,  Fresno,  Glenn, 

Humboldt, Inyo, Kings, Lake, Lassen, 

Madera, Marin, Mariposa, Mendocino, 

Merced, Modoc, Mono, Monterey, 

Napa, Nevada, Placer, Plumas, 

Sacramento, San Benito, San Francisco, 

San Joaquin, San Mateo, Santa Clara, 

Santa Cruz, Shasta, Sierra, Siskiyou, 

Solano, Sonoma, Stanislaus, Sutter, 

Tehama, Trinity, Tulare, Tuolumne, 

Yolo, Yuba Michael P. smartsfca@gmail.com 

California USA San Diego

Kristi Porter

Megan Goodrich
community@smartrecoverysd.org 

smart@smartrecoverysd.org 

Colorado USA Statewide Michael Calabrese michael.calabrese.smart@gmail.com  

Connecticut USA Statewide Laura Zeppieri czeppieri@wheelerclinic.org 

Deleware USA Statewide David Koss koss1@comcast.net 

Florida USA Statewide Tammy Ginader tammyginader@gmail.com 

Georgia USA Statewide Loretta Billingsley smartrecoveryloretta@gmail.com 

Hawaii USA

Idaho USA

Illinois USA Statewide Laura Fry laura@live4lali.org 

Indiana USA Statewide Kevin Minnick kminnick.smart@att.net 
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Iowa USA

Kansas USA

Kentucky USA

Louisiana USA Statewide C. Joseph Wusnack jwusnack@gmail.com 

Maine USA Statewide Josh Warren josh@portlandrecovery.org 

Maryland USA Statewide David Koss koss1@comcast.net 

Massachusetts USA Statewide Nick Vamivakas massachusetts.smart.rc@gmail.com 

Michigan USA Statewide Philip Wood Pwood@accmhs.org 

Minnisota USA Statewide Lisa McGuire lmdavidson44@gmail.com 

Mississippi USA

Missouri USA

Montana USA

Nebaraska USA

Nevada USA Statewide Rick Kuplinski smartinhenderson@gmail.com 

New Hampshire USA

New Jersey USA Statewide Alexander Carde NewJerseySMART@gmail.com 

New Mexico USA

New York USA

North Carolina USA Statewide Kenzi Smith smartnc.kenzie@gmail.com 

North Dakota USA

Ohio USA Butler, Clermont, Hamilton, Warren Suzanne Waller scwaller@yahoo.com 

Oklahoma USA

Oregon USA

Pennsylvania USA Statewide Jonathan Egge refit_counseling@live.com 

Rhode Island USA

South Carolina USA

South Dakota USA Statewide Pete Finger smart.southdakota@gmail.com 

Tennessee USA Statewide Michael Collins bsaeagle1968@gmail.com 

Texas USA

Utah USA

Vermont USA
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Virginia USA Statewide Chris Gatewood chris.n.gatewood@gmail.com 

Washington USA

Washington DC USA Statewide David Koss koss1@comcast.net 

West Virginia USA

Wisconsin USA Statewide Lisa McGuire lmdavidson44@gmail.com 

Wyoming USA

Alberta Canada

British 

Columbia Canada Province-wide Stefan Neff stefanneff53@gmail.com 

Manitoba Canada Province-wide Antoinette Gravel-Ouellette smartrecoverybrandon@gmail.com 

Ontario Canada Province-wide Cynthia Moore cynthia@smartrecoverycanada.ca 
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